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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollis Leeward1059
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.650 9.6009.600 38.250
5 1T 1T 1 1

1

Layla Scalisi1061
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.600 9.650 9.5008.850 37.600
1T 1T 12 2 2

2

Kayden Young1064
Genies

9.600 9.250 9.3509.300 37.500
1T 6 5T 5 3T

3T

Grace Robbins1063
Genies

9.550 9.400 9.3009.250 37.500
3 3T 8 6 3T

3T

Iva White1001
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 9.200 9.4009.450 37.350
7 7T 3 4 5

5

Adelayne Diaz1005
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.450 9.000 9.4509.350 37.250
4 10 4 3 6

6

Mia Renda1004
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.350 9.300 9.1009.200 36.950
6 5 9 8T 7

7

Talya Wasertsein1002
Miami Beach Gym

9.050 8.850 9.2509.600 36.750
11 11 1T 7 8T

8T

Eve Lindenauer1003
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 9.150 9.1009.300 36.750
8 9 5T 8T 8T

8T

Mackenzie Weste1062
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.400 8.7509.150 36.450
9T 3T 10 12 10

10

Alea Mackel1070
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 8.500 9.1009.300 35.800
13 13 5T 8T 11

11

Natalia Sanborn1060
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.950 8.700 8.8509.000 35.500
12 12 11 11 12

12

Oceanna Baker1058
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.200 8.5008.600 35.450
9T 7T 13 13 13

13
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